
---------

I 

1
 

2
 

3
 

4
 

s 
6
 

7
 

B 

9
 

11 1/ 

12
 

13
 

14' ..II
 

15
 

16 II
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

2S II
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

In t..:r:OdtlC 'en;'h 

7
 t 

f<10'I'ION NO., tail 
--',"""'."" 

A MOTION concurring r (' c or nrnc no <l 

and Subdivision 
on of 

ing <l?pl t.ion 
for 
petitionc:d 
and designated File No. 

THE lUNG CQUN'.I'Y cOm,':;CIL, s Motion, does accept 
. 

repprt of Zoning and Subdivis Examiner 

19_73, whi.ch was filed w,i 

Administrator-Clerk of the Council on' 

19..1.L, regarding the application for 

petitioned by 

, designated by the Land Use Management 

Division, Department of COTI1..mun i.t.y & Environmental Deve'lop;nent 

No. 12:1-73-P • and the Council does concur wi 

the recommendations contained therein. 

PASSED at a regular meeting of the King County Council 

this..3AL:: day of ~ .._ ­
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AT'l'EST: 

::t. ~-
C of the Council 
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